

The Regional Municipality of Durham - 2026 Fees and Charges
Durham Region Transit

Conventional Transit Fares

Grouping	Description	Rate \$ Excluding HST	HST Applicable (Y/N)	Invoice (I) / Direct Charge (D)	Effective Date	Notes / Comments
Adult Fares	Adult Cash Fare	\$4.75	N	D	July 1, 2025	Report 2024-DRT-19
	Adult Open Payment Fare	\$4.75	N	D	July 1, 2025	Report 2024-DRT-19
	Adult Monthly Pass ¹	\$134.28	N	D	July 1, 2025	Report 2024-DRT-19
	Adult 10-tickets	\$37.30	N	D	July 1, 2025	Report 2024-DRT-19
	Adult PRESTO E-Purse	\$3.73	N	D	July 1, 2025	Report 2024-DRT-19
Youth Fares ²	Youth Cash Fare	\$4.75	N	D	July 1, 2025	Report 2024-DRT-19
	Youth Open Payment Fare	\$4.75	N	D	July 1, 2025	Report 2024-DRT-19
	Youth Monthly Pass	\$107.42	N	D	July 1, 2025	Report 2024-DRT-19
	Youth 10-tickets	\$33.60	N	D	July 1, 2025	Report 2024-DRT-19
	Youth PRESTO E-Purse	\$3.36	N	D	July 1, 2025	Report 2024-DRT-19
	2 for 1 Summer Pass ³	\$107.42	N	D	July 1, 2025	Report 2024-DRT-19
	Y10 PRESTO Monthly Pass incentive (based on 10 monthly purchases) ⁴	\$87.28	N	D	July 1, 2025	Report 2024-DRT-19
	School Board Bulk Purchase of Youth Monthly Pass ⁵	See footnote	N	I	July 1, 2025	Report 2024-DRT-19
Senior Fares ⁶	Senior Cash Fare	\$3.45	N	D	July 1, 2025	Report 2024-DRT-19
	Senior Open Payment Fare ⁷	\$4.75	N	D	July 1, 2025	Report 2024-DRT-19
	Senior Monthly Pass	\$53.71	N	D	July 1, 2025	Report 2024-DRT-19
	Senior 10-tickets	\$24.60	N	D	July 1, 2025	Report 2024-DRT-19
	Senior PRESTO E-Purse	\$2.46	N	D	July 1, 2025	Report 2024-DRT-19
Child Fares	Child up to 12 years of age	Free	N	D	March 1, 2020	Report 2020-DRT-02
GO Transit Co-Fare-link ⁸	Co-Fare Cash Fare	Free	N	D	March 14, 2022	
	PRESTO Co-Fare	Free	N	D	March 14, 2022	
Transit Assistance Program ⁹	TAP PRESTO E-Purse ¹⁰	\$52.22	N	D	July 1, 2025	Report 2024-DRT-19
	TAP PRESTO Monthly Pass	\$52.22	N	D	July 1, 2025	Report 2024-DRT-19
Universal Transit Pass (U-Pass)	Per semester	\$160.34	N	I	September 1, 2025	Report 2025-DRT-05

The Regional Municipality of Durham - 2026 Fees and Charges

Durham Region Transit

Conventional Transit Fares

Notes:

¹ Adult monthly pass is transferable provided it is not used at the same time (no pass back).

² Age 13 to 19 inclusive.

³ Purchase of a monthly PRESTO Youth pass in July will receive August Youth pass free.

⁴ Requirements for Youth Y10 concession on PRESTO card and valid on consecutive monthly Y10 purchases only (through to June).

⁵ Available to school boards & their transportation consortium in Durham, when an agreed upon minimum number of monthly passes are purchased collectively for a given month:

- Less than 125 monthly passes: \$107.42 (standard Youth monthly pass rate)
- 125-250 monthly passes: \$100.71
- 250+ monthly passes: \$87.28

⁶ Age 65 and over.

⁷ Due to technology constraints, the Senior Open Payment Fare will be charged at the \$4.60 Adult Fare until July 1, 2025 upon which the new rate will increase to \$4.75.

⁸ Agreement with GO Transit where a free PRESTO and cash fare are accepted when presenting a valid PRESTO card, GO Transit day pass or single ride ticket.

⁹ Eligibility requirements for OW and ODSP recipients.

¹⁰ Recipients with a TAP concession on PRESTO card can receive unlimited travel during the month following 14 single adult fare paid trips at \$3.73. Customers have the option to load funds onto the PRESTO card all at once or in installments at amounts as low as \$0.05. Any unused value on the card at the end of the month carries over to the next month.